
I.D.:	48847477

Retea	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

11.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.357,00	RON	-	5.357,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Retea	fibra	optica	si	FTP	10	trasee	FTP	şi	6	trasee	fibră	optică	Cablu	optic	12	MM	OM4	50	m
Patch	Panel	F.O.	12	echipat	pentru	12	jonctiuni	cu	conectori	LC	MM	OM4	2	buc	Patch	Cord
Duplex	MM	LC-LC	3M	OM4	2.0	MM	12	buc	Instalare	cablu	optic	50	m	Jonctiune	fibra	optica	24
buc	FTP	cat6,	4	perechi	torsadate,	cupru	100%,	ecranat	300	m	Conector	RJ45,	pentru	cablu
FTP	cat	6,	ecranat	20	buc	Instalare	cablu	FTP	300	m


